
RKMC International Quartermaster

Don Moore

12 Howard Ave, Rurland, Vermont 05701

Phone :  (802) 353-0216

E-mail : QM@REDKNIGHTSMC.COM

10/21/2022 Website: http://www.redknightsmc.com/redknightregalia.htm

Name: Chapter:

Email:

City: State/Province: Zip:

Cell Phone:

CHENILLE HAS BEEN DISCONTINUED

    LIMITED STOCK - NO GUARANTEE OF MATCH

red/gold red/white Each Total

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

red/gold red/white Each Total

16.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

Member At Large Bottom Rocker 12.00

12.00

red/gold red/white Each Total

40 Year Anniversay Patch N/A N/A 10.00

5.00

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

Honorary Member Top Arc 2.50

2.50

Red Knights Top Arc 2.50

FD Associate 2.50

Firefighter Top Arc 2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

Firefighter Left Side Arc

EMT Right Side Arc

Paramedic Right Side Arc

Associate Member Top Arc

Social Member Top Arc

Life Member Top Arc

“New” Chenille Member At Large Bottom Rocker 

Active Member Top Arc

State / Chapter Bottom Rocker  (Minimum of 10)    3-4 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY

Exact Spelling for bottom rocker

Red Knights Top Arc

Chaplain Top Arc 

Active Member Top Arc

Social Member Top Arc

Honorary Member Top Arc

4" Embroidered Shoulder Patches, Arcs & Rockers

4" Maltese Cross

Charter Member Top Arc

Life Member Top Arc

Firefighter Top Arc

“New” Chenille Red Knights Top Arc 

10" Embroidered Vest Patches, Arcs & Rockers
10" Maltese Cross

Charter Member Top Arc

Associate Member Top Arc

pa

Phone:   

“New” Chenille Charter Member Top Arc

“New” Chenille Active Member Top Arc

“New” Chenille Associate Member Top Arc

“New” Chenille Social Member Top Arc

Patches

“New” 10 Chenille Vest Patches, Arcs & Rockers
“New” Chenille 10" Maltese Cross

“New” Chenille Honorary Member Top Arc

“New” Chenille Firefighter Top Arc

“New” Chenille Life Member Top Arc 

                                                                                Please Print                                                               10/21/22

Address:



Rescue Right Side Arc 2.50

Rescue Left Side Arc 2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

red/gold red/white Each Total

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

Past Road Captain 2.50

Photographer 2.50

2.50

4" Chaplain Maltese Cross Patch 6.00

FD Associate 2.50

2.50

Fire Inspector 2.50

Europe 2.50

Regional Director 2.50

State Officer 2.50

2.50

Memorial Hall Dedication N/A N/A 2.50

Memorial Park Rededication N/A N/A 2.50

9-11 Steel Dedication Rocker  (goes with the 3" Boylston Memorial Patch Below) N/A N/A 2.50

N/A N/A 7.50

 2.50

   

N/A N/A 10.00

2.50

Qty. Each Total

 130.00

Red Knights Safety Vest w/Reflecive Maltese Cross on back 85.00

Puddle Lights    (2 LED lights included w/wiring and a hole saw) 40.00

Boylstom Memorial Ceramic Mug 21.00

 60.00

 5.00

Heaven 1 Maltese Cross  Window Cling 3.50

Helmet Medical Sticker 1.00

Red Knights Window Decal 2 3/4" 1.00

  

Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty.

Small Med Large X-Large 2XL Each

Navy N/A N/A N/A 20.00

Dark Ash N/A 20.00

Exact Spelling for bottom rocker

Exact Spelling for bottom rocker

Chapter Officer Top Arc  

Secretary

Past Secretary

Past Treasurer

State / Chapter Bottom Rocker  (Min of 10)   3-4 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY

3" Boylston Memorial Patch (goes with the 911 Steel Rocker listed above)

4" Embroidered Shoulder Patches Bottom Rockers

Past Vice President

Fire Investigator

President

Past President

Vice President

Treasurer

Junior Member Top Arc

Chaplain Top Arc

Red Knights Butt Buffer

Past Regional Director

Quartermaster

Past Quartermaster

Road Captain

Webmaster

4" “Heaven 1  In Memory"  Maltese Cross

4" “Heaven 1  In Memory" Bottom Rocker (Min of 10) 3-4 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY

3' X 5' Red & Gold Red Knights International Flag

2" RKMC Mylar Discs

Ladies  V-Neck T-Shirts (with Int. Logo)

                                                                             Merchandise

Member At Large Bottom Rocker



Black N/A N/A 20.00

Neon Pink 20.00

Robins Egg Blue 20.00

   

Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty. Qty.
Color Small Med Large 1X Large 2X Large 3X Large 4X Large Each Total

Navy N/A N/A N/A 20.00

Black NA 20.00

Red N/A 20.00

Grey NA NA N/A N/A N/A N/A 15.00

Sterling Silver Ring w/RKMC Intl Logo Size Qty. Each Total

Sizes: 5, 6, 7, 9  (discontinued- no special orders) 135.00

Stainless Steel Ring w/RED KNIGHTS on band

Sizes:  5-15Sizes:  5-15Sizes:  5-15Sizes:  5-15Sizes:  5-15 35.00

RK Membership Year Pins @ $3.50 ea

5 Year 10 Year 15 Year 20 Year 25 Year 30 Year 40 Year

3.50

Gold Tone Post Earrings W/Logo (per pair) 10.00

Sub Total  
  All Money orders must be an "International" Postal Money Order

                               Shipping/Handling: Shipping  >>>>>>>

CHECKS & MONEY ORDERS PAYABLE TO: RKMC
  US under $50.00 cost is $5.00 & 1st class tracking. Grand Total
  US $50.00 - $150.00 cost is $10.00.  Over $150.00 cost is $15.00

  Canada under $150.00 cost is $20.00. Over $150.00 cost is $25.00. Please note the
  Outside No. America under $150.00 cost is $25.00. Over $150.00 cost is $30.00. correct shipping costs

for international orders
 

  Allow 4 to 6 weeks for delivery

                                                                             RKMC Jewelry

Mens T-Shirts  


